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PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

PR No.

SAl No.

ALOBS No.

ltem No. | Quantity Units of issue‘_

_ream

_ box
box

box
box
box

3 box
 box
box
box

Item Description

ream /Multlcopv paper, S- 20 8.5" x CT

 Estimated . Estimated
" .

Mul‘tlcopy paper, S-16 8 5" X 11" -

Ink for Epson Prlnter, Black T664

I}k for Epson Printer, Cvan T664 S
Ipk for ‘Epson Printer, Magenta T664 -
_HYR for Epson Printer, Yellow T664 )

box Ink for Epson Prmter, Black 003
~ box I-rlk for Epson Printer, Cvan 003 )
be in’k for Epson Prlnter  Magenta 003 _

' k for Epson Prmter Yellow 003

Lnk for HP Prmter Black 965 -
Ipkfor | HP Printer, Yellow 965
ka for HP Pnnter Cvan 965 ' i -
m/k fOl‘ HP Prmter, Magenta 965 -

I;rk Cartrldge for HP Printer, Black 704"

Place of Dell\.feryr PPW Office
MDE“VE'I’\/ Period: upon xgquest after I’EF‘EID'C of NTP
Mode of Procuremet Small Vak

TReamested by~ TCash AvallabiTy:

PAULITO H. RABUYA EUSTAQ A. SOCORIN

Head, PPMU

Provmc‘al Treasurer

__Date:
_ Date:
__ Date:

Behold..

B@HOL

~ UnitCost
~ag ool
170.00

” 7410 00

40000

~400.00
400 00

40000

2,500.00

2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000. oo@____________

(e Procurement (Negotlat‘—< Mode)

TOTAL
Ap proved By

ERICO ARISTO

August 16, 2022

~58,500.00

~ 2/800.00
400 oo;

~ 24000.00

65000

103,800.00

/2,550.00
/6,150.00
2,800.00
2,800.00

6,000.00
'%,200.00
1,200.00

1/200.00
10,600.00

- 24000.00

~ 2/000.00

12,600.00

>

TLE C.

AUMENTADO
r

i Governo
By the Authorlty of t

ANNE MARIQUIT DERIKITO-OPPUS

Governor

Enterf(al Deputy Ch

-\‘t,‘/

ief of Staff
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